
400 S. Eagle Street
Naperville, IL 60540City of Naperville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-106

Status:Type: Change Order & Work Order Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/15/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/4/2020

Title: Approve the award of Change Order #3 to Contract 16-259, Actuarial Services, to Foster & Foster Inc.
for an amount not to exceed $5,000 and a total award of $115,682

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Prior Awards

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council2/4/2020 1 Pass

City of Naperville Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

